40
11
81
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1181
1181
Power Supplies & DC to DC Converters
P
ow

Isolated 1W Dual Output Surface Mount
NTA Series
All Order CodesNTA Series
100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
321-4394NTA1215M±331512
305-7938NTA1212M±421212
305-7926NTA1209M±55912
305-7914NTA1205M±100512
305-7902NTA0515M±33155
305-7896NTA0512M±42125
305-7884NTA0509M±5595
305-7872NTA0505M±10055
Order CodePart No.
Output
Current (mA)
Output